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Ms. Libby Gays Administrative 5132 egays@tntech.edu permanent
Mrs. Melissa Bilbrey Clerical 5023 mscott@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Lance Jasitt Administrative 5057 lpjasitt@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Dylcia Cowan Clerical 5176 dcowan@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Nakia Johnson Administrative 5016 njohnson@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Victor Martin Administrative 5107 vmartin@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. LaNise Rosemond Faculty 5043 lrosemond@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Daniel Allen Administrative 5006 diallen@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Holly Mills Faculty 5066 hcmills@tntech.edu 2019
Mrs. Nicole Williams Administrative 5016 nwilliams@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Queen Ogbomo Faculty 5042 qogbomo@tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Sharon Holderman Faculty 5066 sholderman@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Andy Smith Faculty 5215 asmith@tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Tisheika Snow Administrative 5016 tsnow@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Wolfgang Bronner Student 7747 wgbronner42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Bria Ramsey Student bmramsey42@students.tntech.edu 2018

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Robert Owens
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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